UemnumoHaTt AcTpaxaHCkoi o6s1iact o nnasaHuio (25 m)

AcTpaxaHsb, 16. - 19.9.2025

AuctaHuma 5
16.09.2025 - 10:45

My>xunHbl, 100m BonbHbIA CTUb

My>XXUuHbI

CTapToBbIi NPOTOKON

3annbiB 1 13 10

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8

CEMEHOB, Mupocnas
CW30B, daHnna
HECTIOK, PomaH
HEMOB, Angpelii
BONTOHWH, AHpgpeii

3annbiB 3 13 10

O ~NOOULDd WNPE

BY3WH, NBaH
MAPWHOB, ApceHuii
LWYMWKWH, Bopuc
KY3HELLOB, Cepreii
HE®ENOB, Cepreii
HE®EAOB, Anekcei
KPABLLOB, CtenaH
KY3HELLOB, AHapeii

3anabiB 513 10

0 ~NO O WNP

LLUNPOKOB, Erop
KONEANXNH, OeHnc
PAVIMOB, ApTém
MOnoB., Bnagnmup
TAMNOHEHKO, EBreHuii
KAKAYPUA3E, Oasug,
[OPHOMWH, ApceHnii
POMAHOB, Muxaun

3annbiB 7 n3 10

O ~NOULA WNPE

XPAMLIOB, PomaH
OBOVHNYKOB, daHuun
COJTOXWH, Hukuta
AKCKOTUWH, Knpunn
WNbWH, Tumodeii
TEMMOB, M'eHHaauii
YEPHOB, Ceprelii
FTOPOEEB, PomaH

3anabie 9 13 10

O~NO O WNEF

KPEYWNH, Erop
LUMPAEB, Makcum
LIAMNVH, Butanuii
AIMAKBEPOB, Padaanb
B/NACOB, VBaH
POMAHOB, Erop
JNINBULIKNN, Makcum
HE>XHEB, Cepreii

o poxaeHua

09
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11

11
11
11
11
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11
11

11
11
11
10
11
09

11

09
08
09
10
10
10
10
11

11
11
03
09
07
08
09
08

LICKA
CWBBC-1
CLIBBC-2
CWBBC-2
CLUBBC-2

CLIBBC-1
CLIBBC-2
LICKA
LICKA
CLBBC-2
CLUBBC-2
3HAMEHCK
LICKA

JNHAMO
LICKA
LICKA
LICKA
AXT
LICKA
CLBBC-1
CLIBBC-1

CLWBBC-1
CWBBC-1
CLUBBC-2
CLIBBC-2
LICKA

AXT
JOVNHAMO
3HAMEHCK

JOVNHAMO
LICKA
CLBBC-2
JOVNHAMO
CWBBC-1
LICKA
AXT

AXT

1:20.82
1:23.17

1:10.28
1:09.62
1:07.50
1:06.96
1:07.25
1:09.02
1:10.03
1:10.72

1:04.49
1:04.08
1:03.63
1:03.24
1:03.30
1:04.06
1:04.27
1:04.52

1:01.06
1:00.70
1:00.49
1:00.03
1:00.36
1:00.68
1:00.86
1:01.10

57.96
56.63
56.24
55.52
55.89
56.35
57.59
58.03

0O ~NO U1 WNPE O ~NOULDh WNPEP O ~NOULA WN

O~NOULA WNPE

3ansbie 2 n3 10

KOBA/IbCKWW, Hukuta
MOJIETAEB, ®vnnunn
KOCHH, VBaH
YYMAUYEHKO, Makcum
MEHAKOBWY, Muxaun
MOrOXXEB, Hukonai
KNEMYMHOB, Muxann
BOJ/1OXOB, Makap

3ansbie 4 n3 10

OKAKBAJTMEB, Tanp
LLABAHOB, AnekcaHap
KA3AKOB, [leHnc
BE3JENOB, Hazap
COKOIJIOB, CtenaH
XWMKKO, Meb
B/IMHOB, AHTOH
BATPAKOB, Makcum

3amibie 6 13 10

HWKOHOB, faHunn
KA3AHBAEB, Oner
BUXAPEB, ®énop
MEPEYXWH, Cepreii
KYPUNOB, Tumyp
MYUMAH, MNeTtp
MALLEEHKO, Makcum
MAKYJIEB, borgaH

3ansbie 8 n3 10

YEMEPWC, BoraaH
MALLEHCKWW, AHpgpeii
XANNNOB, Tumyp
BONKOHWANH, K.
CONNOBbEB, Hukuta
3YBKOB, Bayecnas
CEQLOB, ApceHuii
MNOnoB, Makcum

3anmabie 10 13 10

O~NO O WNPEF

PEAAHNH, Makcum
BUPKOKOB, Wropb
NNYTOBEHKO, Apocnas
MErOTOCbAHL, Pycnax
YYJIKOB, faHuna
CUTHNKOB, Makcum
®POJIKOB, Bnagucnas
MOCKAJIbLIOB, Vropb

lop, poxaeHus
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11
11

09
10
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09
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08
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10
11

08
09
09
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09
09
08

LICKA
LICKA
LICKA
3HAMEHCK
CLUBBC-2
LICKA
ONHAMO
LICKA

LICKA
LICKA
CLIBBC-2
CLBBC-1
LICKA
CLUBBC-2
LICKA
AXT

JNHAMO
CLUBBC-2
AXT

LICKA
LICKA
LICKA
3HAMEHCK
3HAMEHCK

CLUBBC-2
CLUBBC-2
LICKA
ONHAMO
CLIBBC-1
AXT

AXT
CLBBC-1

3HAMEHCK
CLUBBC-1
CLIBBC-1
JNHAMO
CLUBBC-1
CLUBBC-1
CLUBBC-2
AXT

1:20.07
1:17.53
1:14.22
1:10.86
1:13.86
1:16.61
1:18.87
1:20.72

1:06.57
1:06.31
1:05.59
1:04.72
1:05.38
1:05.81
1:06.55
1:06.89

1:02.52
1:02.13
1:01.72
1:01.10
1:01.27
1:01.73
1:02.51
1:02.87

59.66
59.07
58.60
58.32
58.37
58.72
59.49
59.91

55.31
54.77
53.48
51.34
53.20
54.09
54.86
55.42

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to Southern Federal District/Astrakhan Region
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